Westmoreland
Boys Varsity Basketball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

Players (10)

NAME

Bryan Doyle
Soichiro Hara
Mitchell Holmes
Hunter Klis

Payton Livingston
Cameron Rautenstrauch
Anthony Sawanec Il
Mitchell Schram
Joseph Smith

Jack Williams

GRADE
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
12

12

Athletics Director: Jerry Fiorini
Assistant: Mary Barber

5176 State Route 233
Westmoreland, NY, 13490
(315) 557-2658
www.westmorelandschool.org

NUMBER
21
11
42
32
34
5
4
10
14
24
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